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Distribotion  dus hoke

Valeurs Effectif Effectﬂ" Pourcentage Pourcent?ge
cumulé cumulé
1.0 0 0 0.00% 0.00%
1.5 2 2 1.36% 1.36%
2.0 5 7 3.40% 4.76%
2.5 2 9 1.36% 6.12%
3.0 7 16 4.76% 10.88%
3.5 29 45 19.73% 30.61%
4.0 28 73 19.05% 49.66%
4.5 23 96 15.65% 65.31%
5.0 26 122 17.69% 82.99%
5.5 22 144 14.97% 97.96%
6.0 3 147 2.04% 100.00%
147 100.00%
Médiane 4.5
Mode 3.5

Moyenne 4.25170068



